
  Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2021-1557-DB-SPR-HCA 
   

 
  Mailing Date: June 7th 2022 

 

  Council District 13 
  Covid-19 
 
 
 

 

  Applicant: Oliver Baker 
  6007 Sunset (LA), LLC 
  4700 Wilshire Boulevard 
  Los Angeles, CA 90010 
 

  Representative: Michael Gonzales 
  Gonzales Law Group APC 
  800 Wilshire Boulevard 
  Los Angeles, CA 90017 

 
 Ryan Jackson 
 1523 Gordon Street Suite #10 
 Los Angeles, CA 90028 

 
 Mike Herro 
 1523 Gordon Street Suite #4 
 Los Angeles, CA 90028 

  Richard Drury 
  1939 Harrison Street Suite #150 
  Oakland, CA 94612 
  richard@lozeaudrury.com 
 

 

jgardner@jgardnerassociates.com 
ownersof1523@welcome-ncm.com 
bglenn@buchwald.com 
ryan@studiojacksondesign.com 
mherro@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

 
  Heather Bleemers 
  Senior City Planner 
  heather.bleemers@lacity.org    

  Kevin Golden 
  City Planner 
  kevin.golden@lacity.org     

 

  
 Michelle Carter  
 City Planning Associate 
 michelle.carter@lacity.org 
   

 

   
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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